\Vase mit Crackle-Mosaik

Instructions No. 126

gparkling crackle mosaic is a long-running favourite when designing elegant decorative objects

Reflecting glass mosaic stones can be optimally combined with it. By playing with different colours you can
achieve different effects, sometimes modern - sometimes elegant.

Empfehlungen
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5,65 € 5,65 € 6,39 €
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7,95 € 4,99 €
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Arficle information:



https://www.vbs-hobby.nl/en/crackle-mosaic-plate-a16433/
https://www.vbs-hobby.nl/en/crackle-mosaic-plate-a16434/
https://www.vbs-hobby.nl/en/silicone-adhesive-a40073/
https://www.vbs-hobby.nl/en/mosaic-joint-filler-transparent-a16532/
https://www.vbs-hobby.nl/en/vbs-mosaic-joint-filler-a16278/

Article number

466226-11

466226-12

940030

466363

465755-01

Article name

Crackle Mosaic PlateMirrow
Crackle Mosaic PlateBlack
Silicone adhesive

Mosaic joint filler, transparent

VBS Mosaic-Joint FillerWhite

Qty



