## Vase mit Crackle-Mosaik

## **Instructions No. 126**



Sparkling crackle mosaic is a long-running favourite when designing elegant decorative objects

Reflecting glass mosaic stones can be optimally combined with it. By playing with different colours you can achieve different effects, sometimes modern - sometimes elegant.

## Empfehlungen



Article number	Article name	Qty
466226-11	Crackle Mosaic PlateMirrow	1
466226-12	Crackle Mosaic PlateBlack	1
940030	Silicone adhesive	1
466363	Mosaic joint filler, transparent	1
465755-01	VBS Mosaic-Joint FillerWhite	1